Date

10/07/
17

10/07/
17
10/08/
17
10/08/

17

10/14/
17

10/15/
17

10/21/
17
10/21/
17

10/22/
17

10/22/
17

10/28/
17
10/29/
17

10/29/
17

11/04/
17

11/05/
17

11/11/
17
11/17/
17
11/18/
17
11/18/
17
11/19/
17

Time

9:00 AM PDT

12:45 PM
PDT

8:00 AM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

1:45 PM PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

6:45 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

2:15 PM PDT

2:45 PM PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

11:45 AM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

10:00 AM
PST

11:45 AM
PST

2:15 PM MST

11:45 AM
MST

5:45 PM MST

10:15 AM
MST

Games for 10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Away Team

Winfield Bruins

Vancouver Thunderbirds

Hollyburn Huskies
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)

Nelson NEAB2
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
CDAHA
Nelson NEAB2 (EXH)
CDAHA
CDAHA
Missoula A
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Grand Forks GFAB2
TCAHA
10U-A2 Team (Navy)

Bozeman Ice Dogs
10U-A2 Team (Navy)

10U-A2 Team (Navy)

Away
Scor
e

16

4

Home Team

10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Vancouver
Thunderbirds
Nelson
Castlegar
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
CDAHA
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Greater Trail GTABS
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Missoula
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Billings Jr. Bulls

Jackson Moose

Hom
e
Scor
e

1

5

11

10

Result

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win



12/02/
17
12/02/
17
12/03/

17

12/08/
17

12/08/
17
12/09/
17
12/10/

17

12/16/
17

12/17/
17

01/05/
18
01/06/
18

01/06/
18

01/07/
18

01/07/
18
01/14/
18

01/14/
18

01/21/
18

01/21/
18

02/10/
18
02/11/
18

02/17/
18

02/18/
18

02/23/
18
02/24/
18
02/24/
18
02/25/
18
02/25/
18
03/04/
18

12:30 PM
PST
4:30 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
10:00 AM
PST
5:30 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
2:15 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
12:00 PM
PST
3:15 PM PST
8:30 AM PST
1:45 PM PST
8:00 AM PST
3:00 PM PST
10:00 AM
PST
4:00 PM PST
11:30 AM
PST
3:30 PM PST
2:45 PM PST
2:15 PM PST
11:45 AM

PST

10:00 AM
PST

5:30 PM PST
10:30 AM
PST
5:30 PM PST

9:00 AM PST

1:15 PM PST TBD - Championship Game

10:45 AM
PST

Castlegar CAAB2
Castlegar CAAB3
Greater Trail GTAB2
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Kent Valley
Greater Trail GTAB4
Greater Trail GTAB1
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Penticton Legends
10U-A2 Team (Navy)

Castlegar Wolverines

South Okanogan Devils

10U-A2 Team (Navy)
TCAHA
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Castlegar CAAB3
Greater Trail GTAB1
SAYHA 10U-A2 Red
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
GTAB2
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)

CAAB2

TCAHA

10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Wenatchee
Portland
Cranbrook
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Vernon Coyotes
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Grand Forks Bruins
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
TCAHA
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
GTAB3
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
KAAB1
KAAB1
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
SPAB2
GTAB4
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)

10U-A2 Team (Navy)

13

19

12

11

10

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Loss



03/10/
18
03/16/

18

03/17/
18

03/17/
18

03/23/
18
03/23/
18

03/24/
18

6:15 PM PST SAYHA Peewee House Team

1:30 PM PDT

7:00 AM PDT

12:15 PM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

4:00 PM PDT

7:00 AM PDT

10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)
10U-A2 Team (Navy)

10U-A2 Team (Navy)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

10U-A2 Team (Navy)
Fernie
Saanich
Kimberly
KVHA Selects
NW Admirals

NW Admirals Blue

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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